MEET: WILSON (GIRLS) VS. Governor Mifflin (Girls) DATE: 29-Apr-25
Event Name Sch | Time/Dist Name sch | Time/Dist Name sch | Time/ist [ V1 | Wil | Opp | Opp
Score | Team | Score | Team
Morgan M
3200 1. AllieD GM | 10:19.17 | 2 0 0 5 5
Relay
Molly O
Carly Keith
100 HH | 1. Lopez Acosta GM 15.55 2 Lee W 15.58 3 Martin GM 15.64 3 3 6 11
100 1. Hess GM 12.76 2 Lee W 12.9 3 Levandowski W- 13.02 4 7 5 16
1600 | 1. Sweigart GM | 5:12.34 | 2 Reidinger W 5:13.53 | 3 Drago GM | 5:30.60 3 10 6 22
400 | 1. Houck W ? 2 Huyett W 1:02.51 | 3 Nadia GM | 1:03.29 8 18 1 23
Lee
400m |, - Marino w | 5104 |2 5 | 23| o | 23
Relay Becker
Levandowski
300IH | 1. Martin GM 45.77 2 Lopez Acostas GM 46.35 3 Marino W 47.21 1 24 8 31
800 1. Keith GM | 2:27.44 | 2 Readinger W 2:27.45 | 3 Vecchio W 02:30.6 4 28 5 36
200 1. Siera Hess GM 26.16 2 Bridget Levandoswski W 27.76 3 Madison Gordon GM 28.36 3 31 6 42
3200 | 1. Lydia Drago GM | 12:07.06 | 2 Ally Darrenhamp GM | 12:10.49 | 3 Molly Orndorf GM | 12:49.45 0 31 9 51
Levandowski
1600m |, - Huyett W | 40347 |2 5 | 8| o | s
Relay Reidinger
Houck
Shotput | 1. Noecker W 38' 3" 2 Rohm W | 37'9 1/2" | 3 Washington GM | 34'41/2" 8 44 1 52
Discus | 1. Henne W 112'4" | 2 Rohm W 107' 3" | 3 Washington GM 92' 9" 8 52 1 53
Javelin | 1. Yerger GM 121'2" | 2 Dougherty W 90' 4" 3 Bloss W- 85' 3" 4 56 5 58
High
Julr?'\p 1. Martin GM 5' 2 Reber w 4'6" 3 Bolles GM 4'6" 3 59 6 64
Long
Jump 1. Romberger GM | 15'4 1/2" | 2 Huyett W | 15'2 1/2" | 3 Thompson GM 14' 10" 3 62 6 70
Triple . : . , .\
Jump 1. Becker w 334 2 Rumberger GM | 30'51/2" | 3 Brubaker W | 27'21/2 6 68 3 73
Pole ) . . . o
vault 1. Gibbon w 76 2 Hebhardt w 76 3 Santiago W- 56 9 7 0 73
Final Score: Notes: Wilson's Record W- L -
Wilson (Girls) 77
Governor Mifflin (Girls) 73




